Product Specification
E-MAIL
WEB SITE
PERTH
207 BANNISTER ROAD
CANNING VALE

 HEIDELBERG HEIGHTS
VICTORIA 3081
PHONE: (03) 9457 7500
 TOLL FREE: 1 800 331 168
MACKAY
MOBILE:  0418 742 144
COBRAM
MOBILE:  0417 054 475
NEWCASTLE
MOBILE:  0418 292 769
DUBBO
MOBILE:  0409 489 092
Lit HR WaterM1
 Description Order Ctn
  Code QTY
15mm male thread MT-EX15 1
20mm male thread MT-EX20 1
25mm male thread MT-EX25 1
32mm male thread MT-EX32 1
40mm male thread MT-EX40 1
50mm female thread MT-EX50 1
80mm table C LXLG-80 1
100mm table C LXLG-100 1
150mm table C LXLG-150 1
200mm table C LXLG-200 1
250mm table C LXLG-250 1
300mm table C LXLG-300 1
Water Meter
Application:
 Used for measuring the volume  of water
passing through any pipeline in irrigation